With the wide application of solar power system in the energy field will
come a steady flow of clean new energy. At the same time, the hidden
security risk of lightning on photovoltaic systems is growing more and
more serious. And by means of the connection of electrical facilities
throughout buildings, the damage will eventually spread to the whole
building, resulting in huge loss.
Watchful eye is dedicated to research on lightning protection and surge
protection for photovoltaic systems, and applying various lightning and

     stability
Type： WTH-40/C/3P-PV800
Ordering Code：             502150 502149
         WTH-40/C/3P-PV1200
Type     WTH-40/C/R/3P-PV1200
Ordering Code：            502150 502149
： WTH-40/C/R/3P-PV800
With Remote Function：
Without Remote Function：
Type WTH-40/C/2P-PV500
：         502153                          502152...502151
：               WTH-40/C/2P-PV100     ...PV600
Ordering Code
Type -40/C/R/2P-PV500...PV600
：          502153  ...
：        WTH-40/C/R/2P-PV100      WTH
Ordering Code 502152 502151
WTH-40/C/3P-PV Series
Watchful Photovoltaic DC Surge Protective Module
With Remote Function：
Without Remote Function：
Watchful Eye Solutions,Inc
WTH-40/C/3P-PV series
Photovoltaic DC Surge Protective Module1
2
3
WTH-40/C/2P-PV series
Class 2 Signal Phase Power Surge Protective Module
Class 1 Three-Phase Power Surge Protective Module
WTH-80/B+C/4P-385 B+C/3P+NPE-385WTH-80/
WTH-40/C/2P-385 WTH-40/C/1P+NPE-385
WTH-20/C/3P-PV series
1
2
3
WTH-40/C/2P-PV series
WTH WTH-20/C/4P-385 -20/C/3P+NPE-385
WTH-20/C/2P-385 WTH 4- 0/C/1P+NPE-385
  The Application of Lightning Protective
Module in Photovoltaic Power Generation System
DC
AC d.c. input